BIKE-OR y

NORDWESTSCHWEIZ

9. Vereinsmeisterschaft

05. Mai 2018

Rangliste

Damen

Annika Wirz

Edith Quartenoud
Claudia Wirz
Sabine Herzig
Rosmarie Miiller

vk wnNE

Herren

Andi Herzig
André Wirz
Simon Scherrer
Michi Herzig
Mauro Docci
Werner Schmutz

ok wnNE

Martin Blind
Philipp Huguenin
Kurt Herzig

Prolog

Damen (alle mit Bike)

Rosmarie Miiller
Claudia Wirz
Annika Wirz

Edith Quartenoud
Sabine Herzig

vk wNeE

Herren

Andi Herzig
Simon Scherrer
André Wirz
Michi Herzig
Kurt Herzig
Mauro Docci
Werner Schmutz
Martin Blind
Philipp Huguenin

WO NOUAEWNPRE

1:21:09
1:27:24
1:29:23
1:33:56
1:36:37

1:13:49
1:21:00
1:25:06
1:25:16
1:27:39
1:44:53

1:27:53
1:29:58

2 Posten fehlen
2 Posten fehlen

aufgegeben (Velodefekt)

22:19
23:49
23:57
24:46
33:38

11:57
12:42
13:45
16:51
18:54
19:09
23:08
23:49
31:58

mit Bike
mit Bike
mit Bike
ohne Bike
mit Bike
mit Bike
mit Bike
mit Bike
ohne Bike






